Annexure A-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ajit Solar Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 26.04.2019
Updated List of Creditors as on: 16.08.2022

List of Operational Creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount
si Amount A ¢ Wheth % voti of any mutual [ Amount of | Amount of
No. Name of Creditor i . Amount of claim Nature of covered by moun ether o VO ":'9 continge dues, that Claim not | claim under | Remarks, if any
. Date of receipt Amount Claimed Admitted claim security covered by | related share in _9 may be set- admitted verification
- guarantee | party? CoC nt claim
interest off
1 |Deputy Commissioner of Customs Before 18.05.2019 5,25,93,585.00 5,25,93,585.00 ocC Nil No No NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted
2 |EPFO, Jaipur 11.08.2022 2,462.00 2,462.00 ocC Nil No No NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted
Total 5,25,93,585.00 5,25,93,585.00 0

OC-= Operational Creditors




